Canara High School Association

State Name
Place of Supply

Karnataka, Code : 29
Karnataka

SI
No.

Amount hargeable (in words) E.&

INR Seven Lakh Forty Eight Thousand Nine Hundred Twenty Five Only

HSN/SAC SGST/UTGST
Amount

,-__!ota ,6134t6_q?l 00 57 121.38 1,14,242.76

Tax Amount (in words) : INR One Lakh Fourteen Thousand Two Hundred Forty Two and Seventy Six paise
Only

Remarks; ComPanY's Bank Details
Being civil work for auditorium building at Canara A/c Holde/s Name: M M Construction
Engineering College, Benjanpadavu as per bill Tax Bank Name : Union Bank oD A/C

lnvoice no. 170 fuc No.